For additional product information visit our website at http://www.apextoolgroup.com
Parts Manual
PL12EN-48ES-1
10/09/2012
48ES Series
Electronically Controlled Inline Nutrunner
Page 2
PL12EN-48ES-1

“A”
Cleco®
Model Nomenclature
Page 4
PL12EN-48ES-1
10/09/2012
Page 4
Cleco®
Product Overview
“B”
m-Pro-400 Series
Controller
TME-200 Series
Controller
Tool In/Out
Tool Cable
Complete Tool
Order Number
48ES(E)65D4
48ES(E)65D4B
48ES(E)90D4
48ES(E)90D4B
48ES(E)125D4
48ES(E)125D4B
48ES(E)150D4
48ES(E)150D4B
m-Pro-400GC
Global Controller m-Pro-400-IT
Isolation Transformer
(48ES Models)
Tool Cable
Tool
Cable
48ESE Models
EN
Description
115 VAC Standard TMEI-114-15-U
115 VAC DeviceNet TMEI-114-15-U-ED
115 VAC ProfiBus TMEI-114-15-U-EP
TME-200 m-Pro-400 Controller
PL12( )-1300 * Programming Notes
575708 * Battery
541683-01 * Power Cord: 115VAC - USA
541683-02 * Power Cord: 230VAC - USA
541683-03 * Power Cord: 230VAC - Europe
542779-XXX 301877-XXX Extension Cable
544056-XXX 301904-XXX Swivel Cable
544055-XXX 301903-XXX Swivel Cable - Right Angle
542778-XXX 301866-XXX Tool Cable
* Note: Contact Apex Tool Group
TME and m-Pro-400 Series Controllers
48ES 48ESE EN
Order Number
115 VAC TME-211-15-U
115 VAC TME-221-15-U
230 VAC TME-211-30-U
230 VAC TME-221-30-U
TME-200 Series Controller
Supply Voltage
PL12EN-48ES-1